Brüel & Kjaer Vibro GmbH Phone: +49 6151 428-1400 BPS156-EN-11
Leydheckerstrasse 10 Fax: +49 6151 428-1401 © Brüel & Kjaer Vibro
D-64293 Darmstadt E-Mail: info@bkvibro.com 06/2017 / Page 1 of 3
 Technical alterations reserved!
Product Specification
Vibration Velocity Transmitter VT-110
Features
 Vibration Velocity  Output 4-20mA loop powered

Product Specification VT-110 EN
© Brüel & Kjaer Vibro June 17 BPS0156-EN-11 Page 3 of 3
Order Code & Accessories:
Velocity transmitter types:
Order Code:
Connector type / frequency range / measuring range
M12 axial connector / 3 …1,000 Hz / 20 mm/s Order Code: VT-110/01/020/CE/0
M12 axial connector / 10…1,000 Hz / 20 mm/s Order Code: VT-110/02/020/CE/0
 M12 axial connector / 3…1,000 Hz / 50,8 mm/s  Order Code: VT-110/01/050/CE/0
 M12 axial connector / 10…1,000 Hz  50,8 mm/s  Order Code: VT-110/02/050/CE/0
Connecting cables:
 AC-1405: Standard overmolded cable with M12 connector,  5m length Order Code:  AC-1405
 AC-1406: Angle overmolded cable with M12 connector, 5m length  Order Code:   AC-1406